
8/8/2024 7:46:04 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 5-ECC TC EREADY RTN- N %TAMBARK CREEK SUMMER RTN

Route:5-ECC TC EREADY RTN- N

Anchor Abbr:TCES Distance:20.61 mi.

12:05 pm ARRIVE TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4419 180TH ST SE

12:22 pm ORIGIN TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

KINGS CORNER

12:25 pm STOP 35TH AVE SE & 178TH ST SE [SE]

SOUTHEAST CORNER

12:28 pm STOP SUNSET RD @ 167TH PL SE [E]

SOUTHEAST CORNER

12:29 pm STOP 165th PL SE @ SUNSET RD-CAMDEN MEADOWS [SE]

Students stand in wood fenced Area

12:30 pm STOP 164th St @ Fence East of 3623 [N]

N SIDE OF PARK NORTH APT ENTRANCE

12:37 pm STOP 18910 BOTHELL EVT HWY [SW]

12:39 pm STOP 2201 192nd St SE - NATURES'S WALK [SE]

12:41 pm STOP 20TH DR SE @ 190TH PL SE [E]

12:42 pm STOP 18827/18826 19TH DR SE [E]

12:44 pm STOP 185TH PL SE @ 22nd Dr SE [SW]

1:15 pm END MAIN BUS YARD DRIVEWAY No Intersection [W]

Route Last Updated: 8/8/2024



8/8/2024 7:46:04 AM

Everett School District 2

Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 18-ECC TC-161ST-INTERURBAN %TAMBARK CREEK SUMMER RTN

Route:18-ECC TC-161ST-INTERURBAN

Anchor Abbr:TCES Distance:16.86 mi.

12:05 pm ARRIVE TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

4419 180TH ST SE

12:22 pm ORIGIN TAMBARK CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

12:26 pm STOP 164th St SE @ 35th Dr SE [SW]

12:27 pm STOP 38TH DR SE @ 163rd ST SE [E]

STOP @ GREENBELT

12:29 pm STOP 3915 161ST ST SE [S]

12:30 pm STOP Sunset Rd @ STRUMME RD [NW]

12:32 pm STOP 166TH ST SE @ 37TH DR SE [N]

12:33 pm STOP 39TH AVE SE @ 168th Pl SE [NW]

12:35 pm STOP 169th St SE @ 42nd DR SE [SW]

12:36 pm STOP 169th St SE @ W INTERURBAN BLVD [SW]

12:38 pm STOP HYDE PARK-176TH ST SE & 51ST AVE [NW]

1:09 pm END MAIN BUS GARAGE

Route Last Updated: 8/7/2024


